04.02.2018: OVERPELT, TBH

ANTWERPEN, BRUXELLES, DENDERCLUB, DOT, GENT,
HASSELT, LA LOUVIERE en WAASLAND

ZAAL A

11.30 B ANTWERPEN - LOKO 3/4
11.50 B DOT - LA LOUVIERE 0/1
12.10 C ATLAS - FLANDRIA 13/'5
12.30 C GENT - RUNKST 713
12.50 B DE VOSKES - REINAERT 1/ 6
13.10 B DE WITTE MOLEN - DOT 1/7
13.30 C FLANDRIA - RUNKST 3/10
13.50 C ATLAS - GENT 317
14.10 B DOT - ANTWERPEN 5/2
14.30 B LES LOUVETEAUX - DE WITTE MOLEN 5/1
1450 C GENT - FLANDRIA 9/ 5
15.10 C RUNKST - ATLAS 717
15.30 A HASSELT - BRUXELLES 215
1550 A ANSPACH - WAASLAND 1/5

Ann, Joris, Leander, CIiff



ZAAL B

11.30
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12.10
12.30
12.50
13.10
13.30
13.50
14.10
14.30
14.50
15.10
15.30
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DE WITTE MOLEN - DE VOSKES
REINAERT - LES LOUVETEAUX
BELSELE - WAASLAND
ANSPACH - BRUXELLES
HASSELT - DENDERCLUB
ANTWERPEN - LES LOUVETEAUX
LA LOUVIERE - LOKO
BRUXELLES - BELSELE
WAASLAND - HASSELT
DENDERCLUB - ANSPACH
LOKO - DE VOSKES

REINAERT - LA LOUVIERE
DENDERCLUB - BELSELE

Mark, Francois, Michaél, Emma
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